
.

50s

https://youtu.be/yGnlKje2VYE


60s

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KgqzCQHTebM


.

70s

https://youtu.be/WYsXJYs6a-M


.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6PMiP90ntZ8
https://peoplefirstltd.com/


.

https://www.open.ac.uk/health-and-social-care/research/shld/resources-and-publications/life-stories/mabels-story/part-1-life-story


.

https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/250877/5086.pdf
https://youtu.be/vQVcLYnaeSg


https://youtu.be/RnU2Eurvrgw


.

https://www.mencap.org.uk/get-involved/campaign-mencap/our-campaigning-history
https://www.open.ac.uk/health-and-social-care/research/shld/timeline-learning-disability-history
https://langdondownmuseum.org.uk/the-history-of-learning-disability/social-history-of-learning-disability/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BZAgOs4Ngn4
https://www.open.ac.uk/health-and-social-care/research/shld/resources-and-publications/life-stories/mabels-story/part-1-life-story

